A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

o[xe SUIALIp juoLf %-G *S1q

(000°00° 19" 1d86-€1I) UumAredg uuHIdSI LOOW ¥-G "OUJ



http://dz98b.ru/pmost.html

A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. Ob6o3HaueHE Ko Ha ¢60.] HammenoBanue Name
Fig. Ref. Designation eQ%I;%I:cIﬁcgf
per unit
5-4 1 11395.0203.901-1 1 Banka mepexmHero Front axle center
MocTa
2 11395.0203.011 2 Kopnyc mogmumHmk Bearing housing
3 292310 5377 4 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
4 1-65x90-1 8752 4 ManoxeTa Collar
5 11395.0203.012 2 Kopnyc campHuUKA Gland body
6 1-50x70-1 8752 2 Man:xera Collar
7 0394.0201.105 2 ITaii6a Washer
8 C80 13941 2 Koub1o Ring
9 135-140-30-2-2 2 Koub1o Ring
18829/9833
10 13-98.62.00.042-01 2 Kopmyc campHuKA Gland body
11 2.3. 45. 116 19853 2 Macaenka Lubricator
12 [0395.0203.022 2 CrakaH Sleeve
13 M10-6gx20.58.019 7796 4 Boar Bolt
14 10.65I'.069 6402 4 ITasi6a Washer
15 29908 2 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
16 1.3.116 19853 6 Macrenka Lubricator
17 [0395.0203.017 2 IIporknagka Gasket
18 11395.0203.016 2 Kopmyc campHuKA Gland body
19 2 3282 1 IIpososoka 1=1 m Wire 1=1 m
20 11394.0201.128 16 Bouar cnenuanbHBIT Special bolt
21 C80-40927 2 Koabmo memmoacbec- Copper-asbestos
TOBOE ring
22 C100-01483 1 IIpo6ra maruuTHas B Magnetic plug as-
cbope sembly
23 [1394.0201.051 2 Bu=nTr Screw
24 M144-49-061 1 IIpoGka Plug
25 11144-49-20 1 IIpobka KoHHUECKas Taper plug
26 O395A.0201.918-3 1 Canyn Breather
5-5 1 [1395B.62.00.014 1 OrpakaTers Baffle
2 315 8338 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
3 2315 8328 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
4 1395B.62.00.018 1 ITpornagka Gasket
5 1395B.62.00.012 1 Craxan Sleeve
6 170-180-58-2-2 1 KoubI1o Ring

18829/9833



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. O6o3HaueHHE Ko ma c6.| HaumenoBaHme Name
Fig. Ref. Designation eQ%I;%I:cIﬁcgf
per unit
5-5 1395B.62.00.015 2 IIpokmamka ToscTas Thick gasket
1395B.62.00.017 6 IIporkmamka cpemHss Medium gasket
03-98B1.62.00.074 1 Bas-mecrepua Pinion shaft
10 32311 8328 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
11 01394.0201.104 2 ITaii6a Washer
12 J[1394.0201.155 2 Taiika M8 Nut
13 2x20 397 2 ToauaT Split pin
14 M16-6gx40.58.019 7798 10 Boar Bolt
15 16.65I.019 6402 10 ITaii6a Washer
16 [1144-49-108 2 Taiika Nut
17 [1144-49-107 2 IMMnonabpka Stud
18 1144-49-109 2 Bryaka xonycHas Taper bushing
19 0395B.62.00.011 1 Kpoumreiin rnaBuoit Axle drive bracket
mepefauu
20 1395B.62.00.002 1 Bryaka muiuiesas Slit bushing
21 7218 333 1 ITopgmunuauk Bearing
22 11394.0201.026 2 IIpokmagka ToscTas Thick gasket
23 11394.0201.027 6 IIporkmamka cpemuss Medium gasket
24 11394.0201.054 1 Kpoimka mogmunanka Bearing cap
25 [1395A.0201.182 31 Bour Bolt
26 1,6 3282 IIpososoka 1=300Mm Wire 1=300 mm
27 0395B5.05.016 1 ITait6a Washer
28 052-058-36-2-2 1 Koub1o Ring
18829/9833
29 1395B.62.00.060 1 danerr Flange
30 M12-6gx45.58.019 7798 6 Boar Bolt
31 12.65T".069 6402 10 ITaii6a Washer
32 03-98B.62.00.058 1 Kprimrka mopmui- Bearing cap
HUKAa
33 1-90x120-1 8752 2 Mam:xera Collar
34 11395.0201.185 1 ITati6a Washer
35 [1144-13-036 2 Bour Bolt
36 2 3282 1 IIpososoka 1=1 m Wire 1=1 m
37 [0394.0201.128 16 Boar cnenmuanbHbIH Special bolt
38 [0394.0201.050 1 Kprimrka mopmui- Bearing cap
HUKAa
39 11394.0201.018 6 IIpokmamka TOHKAsA Thin gasket



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. 5-5 Moct nepegauii Begymui ([13-98B1.61.00.000)

Fig. 5-5 Front driving axle



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. O6o3HaueHHE Ko ma c6.| HaumenoBaHme Name
Fig. Ref. Designation eQ%I;%I:cIﬁcgf
per unit

5-5 40 11394.0201.016 2 IIpokmamka ToscTas Thick gasket
41 7313 333 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
42 11394.0201.055 1 ITpornagka Gasket
43 [13-98.62.00.048 16 Boar Bolt
44 13-98B1.62.00.075 1 IlTecTtepuss Koumuec- Bevel pinion

Kasg

5-6 1 [1395B.61.00.001 1 ITonxyocs Half-axle
2 11395.0203.010 1 Kopnyc mogmunuuka  Bearing housing
3 1-80x105-1 8752 2 Man:xera Collar
4 [01394.0201.043 1 ITaii6a Washer
5 292213K 5377 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
6 11395.0203.008 1 ITpornagka Gasket
7 [0395.0203.009 1 Kpreinka nogmunanka Bearing cap
8 1.3 19853 6 Macaenka Lubricator
9 [1395.0203.005 1 Bunka Fork
10 [0394.0201.147 1 ITaii6a Washer
11 03-98.61.00.099 8 Koubmo npy:ruHHOE Spring ring
12 0394.0201.135 2 Taiira Nut
13 6,3x50.019 397 2 IMmausT Split pin
14 210-2201025-A 2 KpecroBuua xapmam- Universal-joint cen-

HOTO Baja tre cross
15 [1394.0201.145 1 Boar Bolt
16 11394.0201.112 1 Bruagbrmmn Insert
17 067.13.13.182 2 ITaii6a Washer
18 C50 13940 1 Koub1o Ring
19 2 3282 IIpososoka 1=1 m Wire 1=1 m
20 [1395.0201.182 14 Boar Bolt
21 3610 5721 1 ITopgmunuauk Bearing
22 01394.0201.083 1 ITecrepua Pinion
23 035-040-30-2-2 1 Koub1o Ring
18829/9833

24 M12-6H.04.019 5919 1 Taiika Nut
25 3,2x32 397 1 ToauaT Split pin
26 [0395.0203.909 1 IToBoporusiit kpoumi- Wheel right-hand

TeH KoJeca

IpaBbIT

swivel bracket



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. 5-6 Moct nepeguuii segymiuit ([13-98B1.61.00.000)

Fig. 5-6 Front driving axle

Puc. ITos. Ob6osHaueHME Ko va ¢60.f] HammemoBanue Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
5-6 27 I395A.0201.918-3 1 Canyu Breather
28 067.44.12.021 1 IIpo6ka Plug
29 0144-17-20 1 IIpobka KoHIUecKast Taper plug
30 113-98.61.00.093 2 Boar Bolt
31 264020-I18 2 Macnenka Lubricator
32 210-2201033 8 IlomgmunHUK Bearing
33 210-2201035 8 Koasio ymopuaoe Thrust ring
34 210-2201027 8 Koaso TopIiesoe End guard ring
3alUTHOE
35 210-2201030-A 2 KpecroBuHna kap- Universal-joint cen-
OaHHOI'O Baja tre cross
36 30674611 2 Knaman mpemoxpa- Universal-joint

HUTEJIbHBIA Kapmaa-

Ha B cbope

5-10

safety valve as-

sembly



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. Ob6o3HaueHHE Kosm. Ha ¢60.] HammenoBanue Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation g&aﬁ;ﬁy
5-6 37 11395.0203.015 1 IIpomesxyTouHOE Intermediate link

3BEHO

38 11395.0203.903 1 Buika B cOope Fork assembly

39 [13-98A.61.00.119 1 Kpsermrka Cover

40 M12-6gx40.58.019 7798 24 Boar Bolt

41 12.65I'.069 6402 34 ITaii6a Washer

42 11394.0201.079 1 ITpornagka Gasket

43 1-75x100-1 8752 1 ManoxeTa Collar

44 I395A.0203.061 1 IITati6a Washer

45 2313 8328 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing

46 M12-6gx35.58.019 7796 10 Boar Bolt

5-7 1 1395B.61.00.001 1 IToryoch Half-axe

2 [0395.0203.010 1 Koprmyc nomrmmsika Bearing housing

3 1-80x105-1 8752 2 Man:xera Collar

4 [0394.0201.043 1 ITaii6a Washer

5 292213K 5377 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing

6 11395.0203.008 1 ITpornagka Gasket

7 [0395.0203.009 1 Kpborka nommmmmska Bearing cap

8 1.3 19853 6 Macaenka Lubricator

9 [1395.0203.005 1 Bunka Fork

10 [0394.0201.147 1 ITaii6a Washer

11 03-98.61.00.099 8 Koubo npy:xuaHOE Spring ring

12 0394.0201.135 2 Taiixa Nut

13 6,3x50 397 2 ToauaT Split pin

14 210.2201025A 2 KpecroBuna Kap- Universal-joint centre
IAaHHOI'O Baja B cross assembly
cbope

15 11395.0203.015 1 3BEeHO TIPOMEKY- Intermediate link
TOYHOE

16 11395.0203.903 1 Buika B cOope Fork assembly

17 [13-98A.61.00.119 1 Kpermrka Cover

18 03-98A.61.00.116 5 IIporknagka Gasket

19 1-75x100-1 8752 1 MasnoxeTa Collar

20 I395A.0203.061 1 ITati6a Washer

21 2313 8328 1 ITopgmunuauk Bearing



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

' 21—
Puc. 5-7 Moct nepeguuii Begymui ([13-98B1.61.00.000)

Fig. 5-7 Front driving axle

Puc. Ilos. Obo3HaueHUE FKosn. Ha ¢0.] HaummeHoBanue Name
Fig. Ref. Designation %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂg
per unit
22 306746-I1 2 Knamaum kappgama Universal-joint
5-7 npemoxpanuTeabHbIN safety valve as-
B cOope sembly
23 210-2201030A 2 KpectoBuuma kap- Universal-joint cen-
JAHHOTO BaJja tre cross
24 210-2201035 Kouwio ynmopaoe Thrust ring
25 210-2201033 ITopgmunuuk Bearing
26 210-2201027 Koawnmo TopieBoe 3a- End guard ring
IIUTHOE
27 264020-1I18 2 MacieHka Lubricator
28 [1395.0201.182 14 Boar Bolt
29 2 3282 1 IIpoBosoka 1=1m Wire 1=1 m
30 [13-98.61.00.093 2 Boar Bolt
31 M12 -6gx40.58.019 7796 24 Boar Bolt
32 12.65T.069 6402 1 Taiika Nut
33 144-17-20 2 IIpo6ra KoHUYECKAA Taper plug
34 J1395A.0201.918-3 1 Canyn Breather
35 3,2x32 397 1 InauHT Split pin



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. Ilos. O6o3HaueHHE Ko ma c6.| HaumenoBaHme Name
Fig. Ref. Designation eQ%I;%I:cIﬁcgf
per unit

5-7 36 M12-6H.04.019 5819 1 Taiika Nut

37 113-98A.61.00.080 1 Kpoummreiin xoaeca Bracket
JIeBBIHA B cOope
38 035-040-30-2-2 1 Koub1o Ring
18829/9833

39 11394.0201.083 1 ITecTepua Pinion
40 3610 5721 1 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
41 11394.0201.112 1 Braagprmn Insert
42 11394.0201.145 1 Boar Bolt
43 067.33.13.182 2 IInauka Strip
44 C50 13940 1 Koub1o Ring
45 M12-6gx35.58.019 7798 10 Boar Bolt

5-8 1 395A.0201.152 2 ITecrepua Pinion
2 1395A.0201.090 2 Kopmyc Housing
3 11394.0201.088 2 Kopmyc campHuKA Gland body
4 CII210-178-14 6308 2 Koub1o Ring
5 11394.0201.089 2 Kproimka caapHUKA Gland cover
6 113-98B1.62.00.300 1 Crynuia xoJjeca Wheel hub
7 8.65I'.069 6402 24 ITaii6a Washer
8 M8-6gx20.58.019 7796 16 Boar Bolt
9 11395.0201.087 2 Brynka Bushing
10 1-130x160-1 8752 2 ManoxeTa Collar
11 M12-6gx40.58.019 7798 50 Boar Bolt
12 12.65T".069 6402 66 ITaii6a Washer
13 I395A.0201.085 2 Kpeinka nogmunanka Bearing cap
14 11394.0201.084 2 IIpormamka Gasket
15 322 8338 2 ITogmmnEMK Bearing
16 395A.0201.221 2 CrakaH Sleeve
17 190-200-58-2-21 2 Koub1o Ring

8829/9833

18 32615 8328 2 ITogmmneEMK Bearing
19 11394.0201.121 1 Draner Flange
20 2 3282 1 IIpososoka 1=1 m Wire 1=1 m
21 11394.0201.144 8 Boar Bolt
22 11394.0201.124 2 IIpoxnagka Gasket
23 M16-6gx35.58.019 7798 12 Boar Bolt

5-13



A3-98B1.00.00.000 RK1IC

Puc. 5-8 Moct nepeguuii Begymui ([13-98B1.61.00.000)

Fig. 5-8 Front driving axle


http://dz98b.ru/pmost.html

